
 2025 Wild Rose Invitational
August 1-4, 2025

As of 2025-07-21 Page 1 of 9

EventCode CatEventTypeCategory Discipline FlightNo First Name Last Name Gender Club Section RepresentingPartner First NamePartner Last NamePartner GenderPartner Club Partner Section
2025WR COMPSK Junior Dance Anjou Karino Female Huntington Hills SC AB/NT/NU Andrew Song Male Huntington Hills SC AB/NT/NU
2025WR COMPSK Juvenile Dance Gina Li Female Ice Palace FSC AB/NT/NU Wenrui Zhang Male Ice Palace FSC AB/NT/NU
2025WR COMPSK Juvenile Dance Lilianna Huang Female Ice Palace FSC AB/NT/NU Oliver Zhang Male Ice Palace FSC AB/NT/NU
2025WR COMPSK Juvenile Dance Ella Kam Female Derrick FSC AB/NT/NU Ewan Foster Male Derrick FSC AB/NT/NU
2025WR COMPSK Juvenile Dance Loni Wu Female Calalta FSC AB/NT/NU Jun Tsutsui Male Airdrie SC AB/NT/NU
2025WR COMPSK Juvenile Dance Mina Wang Female Champs ISC of BC AB/NT/NU Tommy Wang Male Champs ISC of BC BC/YK
2025WR COMPSK Juvenile Dance Olivia Liu Female Sunset FSC BC/YK Kevin Liu Male Sunset FSC BC/YK
2025WR COMPSK Novice Dance Anna Van Teeling Female Derrick FSC AB/NT/NU Cameron Muir Male Derrick FSC AB/NT/NU
2025WR COMPSK Novice Dance Alyssa Higo Female Derrick FSC AB/NT/NU Devon McDaniel Male Derrick FSC AB/NT/NU
2025WR COMPSK Pre-Juvenile Dance Kaella Marples Female Gateway SC AB/NT/NU Orion Hemsley Male Gateway SC AB/NT/NU
2025WR COMPSK Pre-Juvenile Dance Abby White Female Gateway SC AB/NT/NU William Deveau Male Gateway SC AB/NT/NU
2025WR COMPSK Pre-Novice Dance Temperance Wiebe Female Moose Jaw SC SK Seann Terry Male Moose Jaw SC SK
2025WR COMPSK Pre-Novice Dance Gemma Soska Female Calalta FSC AB/NT/NU Daniil Armstrong Male Calalta FSC AB/NT/NU
2025WR COMPSK Pre-Novice Dance Cherie Yu Female Ice Palace FSC AB/NT/NU Sergei Usenka Male Ice Palace FSC AB/NT/NU
2025WR COMPSK Pre-Novice Dance Mikaela Van Geloven Female Huntington Hills SC AB/NT/NU Kash Hill Male Calalta FSC AB/NT/NU
2025WR COMPSK Pre-Novice Dance McKenzie Elgie Female Glencoe Club AB/NT/NU Aaron Zhao Male Calalta FSC AB/NT/NU
2025WR COMPSK Junior Men Travis Trang Male Glencoe Club AB/NT/NU
2025WR COMPSK Junior Men Parker Heiderich Male Glencoe Club AB/NT/NU
2025WR COMPSK Junior Men Stefan Lotz Male Prince Albert SC SK
2025WR COMPSK Junior Men Eric Swalm Male Skate Regina SK
2025WR COMPSK Juvenile Men U12 William Deveau Male Gateway SC AB/NT/NU
2025WR COMPSK Juvenile Men U12 Zhenxuan (Jason) Zhang Male Ice Palace FSC AB/NT/NU
2025WR COMPSK Juvenile Men U12 Leighton Tan Male Saskatoon FSC/Skate Saskatoon SK
2025WR COMPSK Juvenile Men U12 Leo Wang Male Champs ISC of BC BC/YK
2025WR COMPSK Juvenile Men U14 Daniil Armstrong Male Calalta FSC AB/NT/NU
2025WR COMPSK Juvenile Men U14 Ewan Foster Male Derrick FSC AB/NT/NU
2025WR COMPSK Juvenile Men U14 Crewe Sharuga Male Fliteway FSC AB/NT/NU
2025WR COMPSK Juvenile Men U14 Albert Chung Male Champs ISC of BC BC/YK
2025WR COMPSK Juvenile Men U14 Wenrui Zhang Male Ice Palace FSC AB/NT/NU
2025WR COMPSK Juvenile Men U14 Tyson Poon Male Calalta FSC AB/NT/NU
2025WR COMPSK Juvenile Men U14 Gracin Zimmerman Male Cypress School Of Skating AB/NT/NU
2025WR COMPSK Juvenile Men U14 Chuanming Miao Male Saskatoon FSC/Skate Saskatoon SK
2025WR COMPSK Novice Men Umberto Dory Daher Male Ice Palace FSC AB/NT/NU
2025WR COMPSK Novice Men Simeon Bakanec Male Saskatoon FSC/Skate Saskatoon SK
2025WR COMPSK Novice Men Simon Knott Male Derrick FSC AB/NT/NU
2025WR COMPSK Novice Men Cameron Muir Male Derrick FSC AB/NT/NU
2025WR COMPSK Novice Men Justin Cheung Male Lake Bonavista FSC AB/NT/NU
2025WR COMPSK Pre-Juvenile Men U11 Gavin Schaller Male Airdrie SC AB/NT/NU
2025WR COMPSK Pre-Juvenile Men U11 Austin Zhang Male Saskatoon FSC/Skate Saskatoon SK
2025WR COMPSK Pre-Juvenile Men U11 Lucas Han Male Derrick FSC AB/NT/NU
2025WR COMPSK Pre-Juvenile Men U11 Oliver Zhang Male Ice Palace FSC AB/NT/NU
2025WR COMPSK Pre-Juvenile Men U11 Sebastian Han Male Ice Palace FSC AB/NT/NU
2025WR COMPSK Pre-Novice Men Brayden Bader Male Moose Jaw SC SK
2025WR COMPSK Pre-Novice Men Ethan Pagano Male Royal Glenora Club AB/NT/NU
2025WR COMPSK Pre-Novice Men Kevin Liu Male Sunset FSC BC/YK
2025WR COMPSK Pre-Novice Men Javinu Rodrigo Male Fliteway FSC AB/NT/NU
2025WR COMPSK Pre-Novice Men Logan Mierau Male Indus FSC AB/NT/NU
2025WR COMPSK Pre-Novice Men Alex Sun Male Saskatoon FSC/Skate Saskatoon SK
2025WR COMPSK Pre-Novice Men Jack Riley Male Vancouver SC BC/YK
2025WR COMPSK Pre-Novice Men Sergei Usenka Male Ice Palace FSC AB/NT/NU
2025WR COMPSK Pre-Novice Men Harrison Wu Male Vancouver SC BC/YK
2025WR COMPSK Senior Men Matthew Newnham Male Ice Palace FSC AB/NT/NU
2025WR COMPSK Senior Men Brian Chiem Male Glencoe Club AB/NT/NU
2025WR COMPSK Juvenile Pair FS Avalina Williams Female Fliteway FSC AB/NT/NU Crewe Sharuga Male Fliteway FSC AB/NT/NU
2025WR COMPSK Novice Pair Abigail Haas Female Skate Regina SK Stefan Lotz Male Prince Albert SC Corp. SK
2025WR COMPSK Novice Pair Kaitlin Safinuk Female Derrick FSC AB/NT/NU Sean Lough Male Fliteway FSC
2025WR COMPSK Novice Pair Dana Yun Female Ice Palace FSC AB/NT/NU Kody Ng Male Ice Palace FSC AB/NT/NU
2025WR COMPSK Pre-Novice Pair Michelle Baher Female Derrick FSC AB/NT/NU Simon Knott Male Derrick FSC AB/NT/NU
2025WR COMPSK Pre-Novice Pair Londyn Kachur Female Calalta FSC AB/NT/NU Vladislav Kryzhanivskyi Male Blackie SC AB/NT/NU
2025WR COMPSK Junior SoloDance FD Stella Mitchell Female Calalta FSC AB/NT/NU
2025WR COMPSK Novice SoloDance FD Victoria Klyukanov Female West Hillhurst Skating Club AB/NT/NU
2025WR COMPSK Novice SoloDance FD Alice Shutt Female Derrick FSC AB/NT/NU
2025WR COMPSK Novice SoloDance PD Erika Ip Female Ice Palace FSC AB/NT/NU
2025WR COMPSK Novice SoloDance PD Alice Shutt Female Derrick FSC AB/NT/NU
2025WR COMPSK Senior SoloDance FD Katie Clarke Female Derrick FSC AB/NT/NU
2025WR COMPSK Senior SoloDance FD Georgia Boston Female Ice Palace FSC AB/NT/NU
2025WR COMPSK Senior SoloDance RD Katie Clarke Female Derrick FSC AB/NT/NU
2025WR COMPSK Junior Women Brooke Gillin Female Vancouver SC BC/YK
2025WR COMPSK Junior Women Stephanie Hu Female Calalta FSC AB/NT/NU
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2025WR COMPSK Junior Women Mackenzie Rosenberger Female Sherwood Park FSC AB/NT/NU
2025WR COMPSK Junior Women Alexandra Huber Female Derrick FSC AB/NT/NU
2025WR COMPSK Junior Women Azizza Kowalchuk Female Saskatoon FSC/Skate Saskatoon SK
2025WR COMPSK Junior Women Alison Convery Female Morden FSC MB
2025WR COMPSK Junior Women Kaydee Kallay Female Royal Glenora Club AB/NT/NU
2025WR COMPSK Junior Women Emelie Louise Rinne Female Ice Palace FSC AB/NT/NU
2025WR COMPSK Junior Women Emma Liew Female Lake Bonavista FSC AB/NT/NU
2025WR COMPSK Junior Women Keana Lough Female Fliteway FSC AB/NT/NU
2025WR COMPSK Junior Women Rena Wang Female Ice Palace FSC AB/NT/NU
2025WR COMPSK Junior Women Elleah Maurer Female Derrick FSC AB/NT/NU
2025WR COMPSK Junior Women Addison Wolsey Female Calalta FSC AB/NT/NU
2025WR COMPSK Junior Women Uxia Gonzalez-Abraldes Female Royal Glenora Club AB/NT/NU
2025WR COMPSK Junior Women Annika Behnke Female Sherwood Park FSC AB/NT/NU
2025WR COMPSK Junior Women Yitun Feng Female Ice Palace FSC AB/NT/NU
2025WR COMPSK Junior Women Mica Kostenuk Female Crowfoot Skating Club AB/NT/NU
2025WR COMPSK Juvenile Women U12 Flt A Emily Ye Female Derrick FSC AB/NT/NU
2025WR COMPSK Juvenile Women U12 Flt A Emma Xie Female Connaught SC BC/YK
2025WR COMPSK Juvenile Women U12 Flt A Jillian Danda Female Connaught SC BC/YK
2025WR COMPSK Juvenile Women U12 Flt A Lucy Zhang Female Ice Palace FSC AB/NT/NU
2025WR COMPSK Juvenile Women U12 Flt A Olivia Liu Female Sunset FSC BC/YK
2025WR COMPSK Juvenile Women U12 Flt A Michelle Han Female Ice Palace FSC AB/NT/NU
2025WR COMPSK Juvenile Women U12 Flt A Amaya Paret Female Ice Palace FSC AB/NT/NU
2025WR COMPSK Juvenile Women U12 Flt A Nahlah Allison Female Huntington Hills SC AB/NT/NU
2025WR COMPSK Juvenile Women U12 Flt A Olivia Lin Female Connaught SC BC/YK
2025WR COMPSK Juvenile Women U12 Flt A Ella Buitelaar Female Glencoe Club AB/NT/NU
2025WR COMPSK Juvenile Women U12 Flt A Vera Burtova Female Ice Palace FSC AB/NT/NU
2025WR COMPSK Juvenile Women U12 Flt A Alice Leoni Female Royal Glenora Club AB/NT/NU
2025WR COMPSK Juvenile Women U12 Flt A Athena Sun Female Ice Palace FSC AB/NT/NU
2025WR COMPSK Juvenile Women U12 Flt A Rebecca Xu Female Saskatoon FSC/Skate Saskatoon SK
2025WR COMPSK Juvenile Women U12 Flt B Kiya Cahoon Female Lethbridge SC AB/NT/NU
2025WR COMPSK Juvenile Women U12 Flt B Charlotte Kitt Female Huntington Hills SC AB/NT/NU
2025WR COMPSK Juvenile Women U12 Flt B Audrey Marr Female Royal Glenora Club AB/NT/NU
2025WR COMPSK Juvenile Women U12 Flt B Sydney Abel Female Connaught SC BC/YK
2025WR COMPSK Juvenile Women U12 Flt B Presley Whitfield Female Blackie SC AB/NT/NU
2025WR COMPSK Juvenile Women U12 Flt B Amber Shu Female Champs ISC of BC BC/YK
2025WR COMPSK Juvenile Women U12 Flt B Claire Loraas Female Ice Palace FSC AB/NT/NU
2025WR COMPSK Juvenile Women U12 Flt B Siqi Lyu Female Ice Palace FSC AB/NT/NU
2025WR COMPSK Juvenile Women U12 Flt B Judy Zhou Female Champs ISC of BC BC/YK
2025WR COMPSK Juvenile Women U12 Flt B Alexandra Bitz Female Huntington Hills SC AB/NT/NU
2025WR COMPSK Juvenile Women U12 Flt B Luna Yamamoto Female Airdrie SC AB/NT/NU
2025WR COMPSK Juvenile Women U12 Flt B Eunice Ho Female Sunset FSC BC/YK
2025WR COMPSK Juvenile Women U12 Flt B Alexandra Forrester Female Calalta FSC AB/NT/NU
2025WR COMPSK Juvenile Women U12 Flt B Isabelle Ruff Female Ice Palace FSC AB/NT/NU
2025WR COMPSK Juvenile Women U12 Flt B Grace Li Female Derrick FSC AB/NT/NU
2025WR COMPSK Juvenile Women U14 Flt A Keelyn Dai Female Huntington Hills SC AB/NT/NU
2025WR COMPSK Juvenile Women U14 Flt A Londyn Kachur Female Blackie SC AB/NT/NU
2025WR COMPSK Juvenile Women U14 Flt A Simone Koutsoukis Female Toronto CS & CC ON
2025WR COMPSK Juvenile Women U14 Flt A Kovida Pathirana Female Gateway SC AB/NT/NU
2025WR COMPSK Juvenile Women U14 Flt A Winslow Fogolin Female Royal Glenora Club AB/NT/NU
2025WR COMPSK Juvenile Women U14 Flt A Sadie Vorreiter Female Skate Regina SK
2025WR COMPSK Juvenile Women U14 Flt A Olivia Waters Female Kelowna FSC BC/YK
2025WR COMPSK Juvenile Women U14 Flt A Janey Bandura Female Gateway SC AB/NT/NU
2025WR COMPSK Juvenile Women U14 Flt A Lillian Luhova Female Calalta FSC AB/NT/NU
2025WR COMPSK Juvenile Women U14 Flt A Melanie Usatov Female Sherwood Park FSC AB/NT/NU
2025WR COMPSK Juvenile Women U14 Flt A Audrey Yuan Female Champs ISC of BC BC/YK
2025WR COMPSK Juvenile Women U14 Flt A Aspen Dew Female Royal Glenora Club AB/NT/NU
2025WR COMPSK Juvenile Women U14 Flt A Lucy Howland Female Oak Bay FSC BC/YK
2025WR COMPSK Juvenile Women U14 Flt A Abigale Lepka Female Saskatoon FSC/Skate Saskatoon SK
2025WR COMPSK Juvenile Women U14 Flt A Collyns Park Female Skate Regina SK
2025WR COMPSK Juvenile Women U14 Flt A Arya Hight Female Kelowna FSC BC/YK
2025WR COMPSK Juvenile Women U14 Flt A Temperance Wiebe Female Moose Jaw SC SK
2025WR COMPSK Juvenile Women U14 Flt A Evelynn Yu Female Connaught SC BC/YK
2025WR COMPSK Juvenile Women U14 Flt A Abigail Wang Female Calalta FSC AB/NT/NU
2025WR COMPSK Juvenile Women U14 Flt A Chloe Wu Female Connaught SC BC/YK
2025WR COMPSK Juvenile Women U14 Flt B Miranda Wang Female Ice Palace FSC AB/NT/NU
2025WR COMPSK Juvenile Women U14 Flt B Rebekah Vader Female Kelowna FSC BC/YK
2025WR COMPSK Juvenile Women U14 Flt B Mia Tam Female Huntington Hills SC AB/NT/NU
2025WR COMPSK Juvenile Women U14 Flt B Keilah Bonilla Female Gateway SC AB/NT/NU
2025WR COMPSK Juvenile Women U14 Flt B Allie Gillespie Female Vancouver SC BC/YK
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2025WR COMPSK Juvenile Women U14 Flt B Catherine Madge Female Lethbridge SC AB/NT/NU
2025WR COMPSK Juvenile Women U14 Flt B Caitlyn Carey Female Calalta FSC AB/NT/NU
2025WR COMPSK Juvenile Women U14 Flt B Olivia Bulmer Female Huntington Hills SC AB/NT/NU
2025WR COMPSK Juvenile Women U14 Flt B Aileen Kim Female Ice Palace FSC AB/NT/NU
2025WR COMPSK Juvenile Women U14 Flt B Advika Kumar Female Derrick FSC AB/NT/NU
2025WR COMPSK Juvenile Women U14 Flt B Olivia Borzillo Female Champs ISC of BC BC/YK
2025WR COMPSK Juvenile Women U14 Flt B Ania Persaud Female Fliteway FSC AB/NT/NU
2025WR COMPSK Juvenile Women U14 Flt B Leyi Chen Female Calalta FSC AB/NT/NU
2025WR COMPSK Juvenile Women U14 Flt B Emma Zhu Female Saskatoon FSC/Skate Saskatoon SK
2025WR COMPSK Juvenile Women U14 Flt B Hanna Yuen Female Champs ISC of BC BC/YK
2025WR COMPSK Juvenile Women U14 Flt B Sophie Korin Female Lake Bonavista FSC AB/NT/NU
2025WR COMPSK Juvenile Women U14 Flt B Braylin Biddlecombe Female Kimberley Skating Club BC/YK
2025WR COMPSK Juvenile Women U14 Flt B Liz Eliora Cesar Female Gateway SC AB/NT/NU
2025WR COMPSK Juvenile Women U14 Flt B McKenzie Elgie Female Glencoe Club AB/NT/NU
2025WR COMPSK Juvenile Women U14 Flt B Sophia Shen Female Derrick FSC AB/NT/NU
2025WR COMPSK Novice Women Sahara Patharam Female Ice Palace FSC AB/NT/NU
2025WR COMPSK Novice Women Gemma Pipko Female Skate Regina SK
2025WR COMPSK Novice Women Leah Hampton Female Ice Palace FSC AB/NT/NU
2025WR COMPSK Novice Women Vienna Abelar Female Sherwood Park FSC AB/NT/NU
2025WR COMPSK Novice Women Cambie Stollery Female Calalta FSC AB/NT/NU
2025WR COMPSK Novice Women Molly Swords Female Vancouver SC BC/YK
2025WR COMPSK Novice Women Aya Burrell Female Skate Yorkton SK
2025WR COMPSK Novice Women Vincy Chan Female Calalta FSC AB/NT/NU
2025WR COMPSK Novice Women Erica Hayman Female Lake Bonavista FSC AB/NT/NU
2025WR COMPSK Novice Women Chelsea Kuharski Female Calalta FSC AB/NT/NU
2025WR COMPSK Novice Women Calleigh Morden Female Glencoe Club AB/NT/NU
2025WR COMPSK Novice Women Sydney Schultz Female Skate Regina SK
2025WR COMPSK Novice Women TIffany Diep Female Royal Glenora Club AB/NT/NU
2025WR COMPSK Novice Women Ruby Blake Female Racquet Club of Victoria SC BC/YK
2025WR COMPSK Novice Women Lys O'Brimchak Female Sherwood Park FSC AB/NT/NU
2025WR COMPSK Novice Women Sari Ogden Female Ice Palace FSC AB/NT/NU
2025WR COMPSK Novice Women Stella Mitchell Female Calalta FSC AB/NT/NU
2025WR COMPSK Novice Women Liel Oren Female Calalta FSC AB/NT/NU
2025WR COMPSK Novice Women Sierra Meisner Female Glencoe Club AB/NT/NU
2025WR COMPSK Pre-Juvenile Women U11 Flt A Camden Miller Female Sherwood Park FSC AB/NT/NU
2025WR COMPSK Pre-Juvenile Women U11 Flt A Anastasiia Zaichuk Female Calalta FSC AB/NT/NU
2025WR COMPSK Pre-Juvenile Women U11 Flt A Kaella Marples Female Gateway SC AB/NT/NU
2025WR COMPSK Pre-Juvenile Women U11 Flt A Kylie Lyster Female Ice Palace FSC AB/NT/NU
2025WR COMPSK Pre-Juvenile Women U11 Flt A Iris Foster Female Calalta FSC AB/NT/NU
2025WR COMPSK Pre-Juvenile Women U11 Flt A Claire Gurung Female Calalta FSC AB/NT/NU
2025WR COMPSK Pre-Juvenile Women U11 Flt A Jamie Zhang Female Ice Palace FSC AB/NT/NU
2025WR COMPSK Pre-Juvenile Women U11 Flt A Mia Xu Female Ice Palace FSC AB/NT/NU
2025WR COMPSK Pre-Juvenile Women U11 Flt A Vicky(Weimo) Cheng Female Lake Bonavista FSC AB/NT/NU
2025WR COMPSK Pre-Juvenile Women U11 Flt A Cailyn Jin Female Sunset FSC BC/YK
2025WR COMPSK Pre-Juvenile Women U11 Flt A Yalaina Mallari Female Red Deer SC AB/NT/NU
2025WR COMPSK Pre-Juvenile Women U11 Flt A Yuri Namekawa Female Connaught SC BC/YK
2025WR COMPSK Pre-Juvenile Women U11 Flt A Milagros (Mila) Friesen Female Airdrie SC AB/NT/NU
2025WR COMPSK Pre-Juvenile Women U11 Flt A Elizabella Ung Female Champs ISC of BC BC/YK
2025WR COMPSK Pre-Juvenile Women U11 Flt A Lilianna Huang Female Ice Palace FSC AB/NT/NU
2025WR COMPSK Pre-Juvenile Women U11 Flt A Anaya Sajid Female Huntington Hills SC AB/NT/NU
2025WR COMPSK Pre-Juvenile Women U11 Flt A Piper Somers Female Calalta FSC AB/NT/NU
2025WR COMPSK Pre-Juvenile Women U11 Flt A Wenyin Han Female Calalta FSC AB/NT/NU
2025WR COMPSK Pre-Juvenile Women U11 Flt A Sienna Wheeler Female Ice Palace FSC AB/NT/NU
2025WR COMPSK Pre-Juvenile Women U11 Flt A Akiko Marples Female Gateway SC AB/NT/NU
2025WR COMPSK Pre-Juvenile Women U11 Flt A Emily Isakov Female Sherwood Park FSC AB/NT/NU
2025WR COMPSK Pre-Juvenile Women U11 Flt A Amayah Allison Female Huntington Hills SC AB/NT/NU
2025WR COMPSK Pre-Juvenile Women U11 Flt B Amber Li Female Champs ISC of BC BC/YK
2025WR COMPSK Pre-Juvenile Women U11 Flt B Zuyi Liang Female Kelowna FSC BC/YK
2025WR COMPSK Pre-Juvenile Women U11 Flt B Ava Capicio Female Gateway SC AB/NT/NU
2025WR COMPSK Pre-Juvenile Women U11 Flt B Ayuka Cuznetov Female Ice Palace FSC AB/NT/NU
2025WR COMPSK Pre-Juvenile Women U11 Flt B Caelyn Du Female Champs ISC of BC BC/YK
2025WR COMPSK Pre-Juvenile Women U11 Flt B Ashley Wang Female Champs ISC of BC BC/YK
2025WR COMPSK Pre-Juvenile Women U11 Flt B Ella Kam Female Derrick FSC AB/NT/NU
2025WR COMPSK Pre-Juvenile Women U11 Flt B Julia Klyukanov Female West Hillhurst Skating Club AB/NT/NU
2025WR COMPSK Pre-Juvenile Women U11 Flt B Gina Li Female Ice Palace FSC AB/NT/NU
2025WR COMPSK Pre-Juvenile Women U11 Flt B Isabelle Eastman Female Sherwood Park FSC AB/NT/NU
2025WR COMPSK Pre-Juvenile Women U11 Flt B Grace Alberda Female Ice Palace FSC AB/NT/NU
2025WR COMPSK Pre-Juvenile Women U11 Flt B Lily Dai Female Connaught SC BC/YK
2025WR COMPSK Pre-Juvenile Women U11 Flt B Naomi Zhong Female Lethbridge SC AB/NT/NU
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2025WR COMPSK Pre-Juvenile Women U11 Flt B Caitlyn Yu Female Champs ISC of BC BC/YK
2025WR COMPSK Pre-Juvenile Women U11 Flt B Tia Halbesma Female Crowfoot Skating Club AB/NT/NU
2025WR COMPSK Pre-Juvenile Women U11 Flt B Emma-Lee Blais Female Calalta FSC AB/NT/NU
2025WR COMPSK Pre-Juvenile Women U11 Flt B Ella Robinson Female Golden Edge Skating Academy AB/NT/NU
2025WR COMPSK Pre-Juvenile Women U11 Flt B Kayley Au Female Champs ISC of BC BC/YK
2025WR COMPSK Pre-Juvenile Women U11 Flt B Abby White Female Gateway SC AB/NT/NU
2025WR COMPSK Pre-Juvenile Women U11 Flt B Amelia Jacques Female Canmore SC BC/YK
2025WR COMPSK Pre-Juvenile Women U11 Flt B Maria-Sophie Guay Female Derrick FSC AB/NT/NU
2025WR COMPSK Pre-Novice Women Flt A Rylee Windjack Female Skate Regina SK
2025WR COMPSK Pre-Novice Women Flt A Channing Mack Female Skate Regina SK
2025WR COMPSK Pre-Novice Women Flt A Nadia Liu Female Ice Palace FSC AB/NT/NU
2025WR COMPSK Pre-Novice Women Flt A Nikol Kurkin Female Saskatoon FSC/Skate Saskatoon SK
2025WR COMPSK Pre-Novice Women Flt A An Khue (Myra) Le Female Saskatoon FSC/Skate Saskatoon SK
2025WR COMPSK Pre-Novice Women Flt A Nutsa Tchiboshvili Female Sherwood Park FSC AB/NT/NU
2025WR COMPSK Pre-Novice Women Flt A Lidiia Burtova Female Ice Palace FSC AB/NT/NU
2025WR COMPSK Pre-Novice Women Flt A Michelle Baher Female Derrick FSC AB/NT/NU
2025WR COMPSK Pre-Novice Women Flt A Mia Luo Female Ice Palace FSC AB/NT/NU
2025WR COMPSK Pre-Novice Women Flt A Zoë Stocks Female Ice Palace FSC AB/NT/NU
2025WR COMPSK Pre-Novice Women Flt A Avery Knott Female Derrick FSC AB/NT/NU
2025WR COMPSK Pre-Novice Women Flt A Mckenna Ferguson Female Sherwood Park FSC AB/NT/NU
2025WR COMPSK Pre-Novice Women Flt A Elliott Yungwirth Female Ice Palace FSC AB/NT/NU
2025WR COMPSK Pre-Novice Women Flt A Kaitlin Safinuk Female Derrick FSC AB/NT/NU
2025WR COMPSK Pre-Novice Women Flt A Zallia Forestal Female Ice Palace FSC AB/NT/NU
2025WR COMPSK Pre-Novice Women Flt A Ciara Andrews Female Ice Palace FSC AB/NT/NU
2025WR COMPSK Pre-Novice Women Flt A Anna Sayenko Female Ice Palace FSC AB/NT/NU
2025WR COMPSK Pre-Novice Women Flt A Kate Morden Female Glencoe Club AB/NT/NU
2025WR COMPSK Pre-Novice Women Flt B Briseis Leskowski Female Meadow Lake SC SK
2025WR COMPSK Pre-Novice Women Flt B Eliana Danae Yap Female Ice Palace FSC AB/NT/NU
2025WR COMPSK Pre-Novice Women Flt B Olivia Arndt Female Royal Glenora Club AB/NT/NU
2025WR COMPSK Pre-Novice Women Flt B Evyn Rawlyk Female Calalta FSC AB/NT/NU
2025WR COMPSK Pre-Novice Women Flt B Julia Shindle Female Shellbrook SC SK
2025WR COMPSK Pre-Novice Women Flt B Eden Feng Female Ice Palace FSC AB/NT/NU
2025WR COMPSK Pre-Novice Women Flt B Alice Shutt Female Derrick FSC AB/NT/NU
2025WR COMPSK Pre-Novice Women Flt B Keren Isakov Female Ice Palace FSC AB/NT/NU
2025WR COMPSK Pre-Novice Women Flt B Alexa Cuznetov Female Ice Palace FSC AB/NT/NU
2025WR COMPSK Pre-Novice Women Flt B Addison Hall Female Saskatoon FSC/Skate Saskatoon SK
2025WR COMPSK Pre-Novice Women Flt B Haley Stefan Female Skate Regina SK
2025WR COMPSK Pre-Novice Women Flt B Madelyn Symon Female Saskatoon FSC/Skate Saskatoon SK
2025WR COMPSK Pre-Novice Women Flt B Abigail Haas Female Skate Regina SK
2025WR COMPSK Pre-Novice Women Flt B Sydney Price Female Kelowna FSC BC/YK
2025WR COMPSK Pre-Novice Women Flt B Anna Riley Female Vancouver SC BC/YK
2025WR COMPSK Pre-Novice Women Flt B Selena Poulin Female Calalta FSC AB/NT/NU
2025WR COMPSK Pre-Novice Women Flt B Jaslyn Wong Female Ice Palace FSC AB/NT/NU
2025WR COMPSK Pre-Novice Women Flt B Avery Hong Female Gateway SC AB/NT/NU
2025WR COMPSK Pre-Novice Women Flt C Mariam Ibrahim Female Ice Palace FSC AB/NT/NU
2025WR COMPSK Pre-Novice Women Flt C Jasmine Hinks Female Beaumont FSC AB/NT/NU
2025WR COMPSK Pre-Novice Women Flt C Luna Zhang Female Derrick FSC AB/NT/NU
2025WR COMPSK Pre-Novice Women Flt C Ellie Conduct Female Airdrie SC AB/NT/NU
2025WR COMPSK Pre-Novice Women Flt C Mila Guim Female Calalta FSC AB/NT/NU
2025WR COMPSK Pre-Novice Women Flt C Helene Godin Female Ice Palace FSC AB/NT/NU
2025WR COMPSK Pre-Novice Women Flt C Danika Matheson Female Saskatoon FSC/Skate Saskatoon SK
2025WR COMPSK Pre-Novice Women Flt C Brecon Swalm Female Skate Regina SK
2025WR COMPSK Pre-Novice Women Flt C Dhassana Pathirana Female Gateway SC AB/NT/NU
2025WR COMPSK Pre-Novice Women Flt C Amelia Meisner Female Calalta FSC AB/NT/NU
2025WR COMPSK Pre-Novice Women Flt C Arlet Gonzalez-Abraldes Female Royal Glenora Club AB/NT/NU
2025WR COMPSK Pre-Novice Women Flt C Rachel Modry-Dumesnil Female Royal Glenora Club AB/NT/NU
2025WR COMPSK Pre-Novice Women Flt C Harlow Bonderove Female Ice Palace FSC AB/NT/NU
2025WR COMPSK Pre-Novice Women Flt C Natalie Lo Female Thorncliffe Greenview ISC AB/NT/NU
2025WR COMPSK Pre-Novice Women Flt C Zadie Sundberg Female Oak Bay FSC SK
2025WR COMPSK Pre-Novice Women Flt C Olivia Poon Female Derrick FSC AB/NT/NU
2025WR COMPSK Pre-Novice Women Flt C Madison McBride Female Calalta FSC AB/NT/NU
2025WR COMPSK Pre-Novice Women Flt C Reegan Power Female Calalta FSC AB/NT/NU
2025WR COMPSK Pre-Novice Women Flt C Muping Yu Female Ice Palace FSC AB/NT/NU
2025WR COMPSK Pre-Novice Women Flt C Lauren Bildfell Female Saskatoon FSC/Skate Saskatoon SK
2025WR COMPSK Pre-Novice Women Flt C Sophie Clark Female Kelowna FSC BC/YK
2025WR COMPSK Pre-Novice Women Flt C Hailey De Lorenzi Female Edson FSC AB/NT/NU
2025WR COMPSK Senior Women Kassidy Sinclair Female Sherwood Park FSC AB/NT/NU
2025WR COMPSK Senior Women Sarah Coles Female Calalta FSC AB/NT/NU
2025WR COMPSK Senior Women Kayla Halliday Female Ice Palace FSC AB/NT/NU
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2025WR COMPSK Senior Women Uma Zagele Female Glencoe Club AB/NT/NU
2025WR COMPSK Senior Women Rebecca Schindel Female Saskatoon FSC/Skate Saskatoon SK
2025WR COMPSK Senior Women Sadie Henderson Female Sherwood Park FSC AB/NT/NU
2025WR STARSK STAR 4 Boys U10 Chenran Zhao Male Derrick FSC AB/NT/NU
2025WR STARSK STAR 4 Boys U10 Zane Tong-Sun Male Ice Palace FSC AB/NT/NU
2025WR STARSK STAR 4 Boys U10 Arthur Shubin Male Derrick FSC AB/NT/NU
2025WR STARSK STAR 4 Boys U13 Jason Siganur Male Huntington Hills SC AB/NT/NU
2025WR STARSK STAR 4 Girls 13O Ailee Cho Female Derrick FSC AB/NT/NU
2025WR STARSK STAR 4 Girls 13O Harper Sasseville Female St Albert Skating Centre AB/NT/NU
2025WR STARSK STAR 4 Girls 13O Niyet Michael Female Extreme Edge SC Edmonton AB/NT/NU
2025WR STARSK STAR 4 Girls 13O Gabrielle Getson Female St Albert Skating Centre AB/NT/NU
2025WR STARSK STAR 4 Girls 13O Hailey Ledig Female Fliteway FSC AB/NT/NU
2025WR STARSK STAR 4 Girls 13O Addison Hiscock Female Noralta FSC AB/NT/NU
2025WR STARSK STAR 4 Girls U10 Flt A Anna Verkalets Female Sherwood Park FSC AB/NT/NU
2025WR STARSK STAR 4 Girls U10 Flt A Aiyla Zhang Female Derrick FSC AB/NT/NU
2025WR STARSK STAR 4 Girls U10 Flt A Charlotte Yap Female Derrick FSC AB/NT/NU
2025WR STARSK STAR 4 Girls U10 Flt A Chloe Guo Female Calalta FSC AB/NT/NU
2025WR STARSK STAR 4 Girls U10 Flt A Clarice Li Female Lake Bonavista FSC AB/NT/NU
2025WR STARSK STAR 4 Girls U10 Flt A Adeleine Chan Female Springbank FSC AB/NT/NU
2025WR STARSK STAR 4 Girls U10 Flt B Hailey McClure Female Springbank FSC AB/NT/NU
2025WR STARSK STAR 4 Girls U10 Flt B Everly Liu Female Ice Palace FSC AB/NT/NU
2025WR STARSK STAR 4 Girls U10 Flt B Katie Cummins Female Gateway SC AB/NT/NU
2025WR STARSK STAR 4 Girls U10 Flt B Dominique Celso Female Ice Palace FSC AB/NT/NU
2025WR STARSK STAR 4 Girls U10 Flt B Kylie Tran Female Ice Palace FSC AB/NT/NU
2025WR STARSK STAR 4 Girls U10 Flt B Elise Irving Female Canmore SC AB/NT/NU
2025WR STARSK STAR 4 Girls U10 Flt C Stella Liu Female Ice Palace FSC AB/NT/NU
2025WR STARSK STAR 4 Girls U10 Flt C Phoebe Tan Female Lake Bonavista FSC AB/NT/NU
2025WR STARSK STAR 4 Girls U10 Flt C Sia An Female Derrick FSC AB/NT/NU
2025WR STARSK STAR 4 Girls U10 Flt C Madisyn Butt Female Calalta FSC AB/NT/NU
2025WR STARSK STAR 4 Girls U10 Flt C Paige Kelly Female Red Deer SC AB/NT/NU
2025WR STARSK STAR 4 Girls U10 Flt C Tori Duffee Female Sherwood Park FSC AB/NT/NU
2025WR STARSK STAR 4 Girls U13 Flt A Othahel Goitom Female Extreme Edge SC Edmonton AB/NT/NU
2025WR STARSK STAR 4 Girls U13 Flt A Bridget Sera Female Crowfoot Skating Club AB/NT/NU
2025WR STARSK STAR 4 Girls U13 Flt A Leena Kong Female Federation SC AB/NT/NU
2025WR STARSK STAR 4 Girls U13 Flt A Cecilia Congdon Female Red Deer SC AB/NT/NU
2025WR STARSK STAR 4 Girls U13 Flt A Christel Sofia Villafranca Female Derrick FSC AB/NT/NU
2025WR STARSK STAR 4 Girls U13 Flt A Faye Zhu Female Lake Bonavista FSC AB/NT/NU
2025WR STARSK STAR 4 Girls U13 Flt B Lyla Yu Female Federation SC AB/NT/NU
2025WR STARSK STAR 4 Girls U13 Flt B Kaitlyn Cera Female Noralta FSC AB/NT/NU
2025WR STARSK STAR 4 Girls U13 Flt B Sophie Hubenig Female Royal Glenora Club AB/NT/NU
2025WR STARSK STAR 4 Girls U13 Flt B Rebekah Hannah Bugtong Female Canmore SC AB/NT/NU
2025WR STARSK STAR 4 Girls U13 Flt B Aryanna Kuang Female Fliteway FSC AB/NT/NU
2025WR STARSK STAR 4 Girls U13 Flt B Dia Truong Female Thorncliffe Greenview ISC AB/NT/NU
2025WR STARSK STAR 4 Girls U13 Flt B Yasmeen Younes Helwah Female Extreme Edge SC Edmonton AB/NT/NU
2025WR STARSK STAR 4 Girls U13 Flt C Jessica Kolbuch Female Calalta FSC AB/NT/NU
2025WR STARSK STAR 4 Girls U13 Flt C Anisa Protopappas Female Calalta FSC AB/NT/NU
2025WR STARSK STAR 4 Girls U13 Flt C Naly Hoang Female Federation SC AB/NT/NU
2025WR STARSK STAR 4 Girls U13 Flt C Abigail Wang Female Calalta FSC AB/NT/NU
2025WR STARSK STAR 4 Girls U13 Flt C Maryam Abdullah Female Mayfield FSC AB/NT/NU
2025WR STARSK STAR 4 Girls U13 Flt C Sophia Feng Female Derrick FSC AB/NT/NU
2025WR STARSK STAR 4 Girls U13 Flt C Elsie Hobb Female Crowchild SC AB/NT/NU
2025WR STARSK STAR 5 Men U10 Austin Wang Male Champs ISC of BC BC/YK
2025WR STARSK STAR 5 Men U13 Shengyun  Matthew Pan Male Champs ISC of BC BC/YK
2025WR STARSK STAR 5 Men U13 Inyambo Litebele Male Beaumont FSC AB/NT/NU
2025WR STARSK STAR 6 Men William Hein Male Noralta FSC AB/NT/NU
2025WR STARSK STAR 6 Men Jesse Gee Male Huntington Hills SC AB/NT/NU
2025WR STARSK STAR 6 Men Jiachen (Jason) Li Male Lake Bonavista FSC AB/NT/NU
2025WR STARSK STAR 6 Men Simon Chen Male Derrick FSC AB/NT/NU
2025WR STARSK STAR 7 Men Jiachen (Jason) Li Male Lake Bonavista FSC AB/NT/NU
2025WR STARSK STAR 7 Men Tyson Poon Male Calalta FSC AB/NT/NU
2025WR STARSK STAR 7 Men Jesse Gee Male Huntington Hills SC AB/NT/NU
2025WR STARSK STAR 8 Men Seann Terry Male Moose Jaw SC SK
2025WR STARSK STAR 9 Men Seann Terry Male Moose Jaw SC SK
2025WR STARSK Gold Women Willow Sera Female Crowfoot Skating Club AB/NT/NU
2025WR STARSK Gold Women Andrea Fung-Roque Female Gateway SC AB/NT/NU
2025WR STARSK Gold Women Mariia Verkalets Female St Albert Skating Centre AB/NT/NU
2025WR STARSK Gold Women Kayla Poon Female Derrick FSC AB/NT/NU
2025WR STARSK Gold Women Sadie Sholter Female Extreme Edge SC Edmonton AB/NT/NU
2025WR STARSK Gold Women Kyla Garritano Female St Albert Skating Centre AB/NT/NU
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2025WR STARSK STAR 10 Women Carina Scott Female Derrick FSC AB/NT/NU
2025WR STARSK STAR 10 Women Hannah Molina Female Banff FSC AB/NT/NU
2025WR STARSK STAR 10 Women Lilly Nazarchuk Female Calalta FSC AB/NT/NU
2025WR STARSK STAR 10 Women Isabella Wood Female Gateway SC AB/NT/NU
2025WR STARSK STAR 10 Women Sofiya Oliynyk Female Calalta FSC AB/NT/NU
2025WR STARSK STAR 10 Women Isabella Scheers Female Noralta FSC AB/NT/NU
2025WR STARSK STAR 10 Women Peyton Koe Female Extreme Edge SC Edmonton AB/NT/NU
2025WR STARSK STAR 5 Women U10 Flt A Linda Yang Female Ice Palace FSC AB/NT/NU
2025WR STARSK STAR 5 Women U10 Flt A Keyla Chu Female Ice Palace FSC AB/NT/NU
2025WR STARSK STAR 5 Women U10 Flt A Ellen Jin Female Ice Palace FSC AB/NT/NU
2025WR STARSK STAR 5 Women U10 Flt A Megan Chen Female Ice Palace FSC AB/NT/NU
2025WR STARSK STAR 5 Women U10 Flt A Jasmine Wang Female Ice Palace FSC AB/NT/NU
2025WR STARSK STAR 5 Women U10 Flt A Niko Iwasaki Female Canmore SC AB/NT/NU
2025WR STARSK STAR 5 Women U10 Flt A Lexi Si Man Yik Female Calalta FSC AB/NT/NU
2025WR STARSK STAR 5 Women U10 Flt A Laurel Forbes Female Ice Palace FSC AB/NT/NU
2025WR STARSK STAR 5 Women U10 Flt A Carina Yuen Female Ice Palace FSC AB/NT/NU
2025WR STARSK STAR 5 Women U10 Flt A Amy Wang Female Ice Palace FSC AB/NT/NU
2025WR STARSK STAR 5 Women U10 Flt B Alyssa Huang Female Ice Palace FSC AB/NT/NU
2025WR STARSK STAR 5 Women U10 Flt B Delta Wei Female Calalta FSC AB/NT/NU
2025WR STARSK STAR 5 Women U10 Flt B Mina Wang Female Champs ISC of BC BC/YK
2025WR STARSK STAR 5 Women U10 Flt B Sophia Ciobanu Female Ice Palace FSC AB/NT/NU
2025WR STARSK STAR 5 Women U10 Flt B Vicky Zhang Female Ice Palace FSC AB/NT/NU
2025WR STARSK STAR 5 Women U10 Flt B Isla Paw Female Golden Edge Skating Academy AB/NT/NU
2025WR STARSK STAR 5 Women U10 Flt B Chloe Dabin Jung Female Royal Glenora Club AB/NT/NU
2025WR STARSK STAR 5 Women U10 Flt B Alexis Kleinschroth Female Gateway SC AB/NT/NU
2025WR STARSK STAR 5 Women U10 Flt B Emme Drysdale Female Calalta FSC AB/NT/NU
2025WR STARSK STAR 5 Women U13 Flt A Kaylee Cho Female Derrick FSC AB/NT/NU
2025WR STARSK STAR 5 Women U13 Flt A Mia Weng Female Thorncliffe Greenview ISC AB/NT/NU
2025WR STARSK STAR 5 Women U13 Flt A Dominika Kasala Female Noralta FSC AB/NT/NU
2025WR STARSK STAR 5 Women U13 Flt A Paulina Levita Female Calalta FSC AB/NT/NU
2025WR STARSK STAR 5 Women U13 Flt A Meamui Litebele Female Beaumont FSC AB/NT/NU
2025WR STARSK STAR 5 Women U13 Flt A Nina Afshar Female Crowfoot Skating Club AB/NT/NU
2025WR STARSK STAR 5 Women U13 Flt B Nicola Mikolajek Female Calalta FSC AB/NT/NU
2025WR STARSK STAR 5 Women U13 Flt B Gemma Soska Female Calalta FSC AB/NT/NU
2025WR STARSK STAR 5 Women U13 Flt B Melody Yang Female Ice Palace FSC AB/NT/NU
2025WR STARSK STAR 5 Women U13 Flt B Meskeb Ogbamichael Female Extreme Edge SC Edmonton AB/NT/NU
2025WR STARSK STAR 5 Women U13 Flt B Loni Wu Female Calalta FSC AB/NT/NU
2025WR STARSK STAR 5 Women U13 Flt B Mercedes Stollery Female Crowfoot Skating Club AB/NT/NU
2025WR STARSK STAR 5 Women U13 Flt B Claire Houle Female St Albert Skating Centre AB/NT/NU
2025WR STARSK STAR 5 Women U13 Flt C Slanda Ogbamichael Female Extreme Edge SC Edmonton AB/NT/NU
2025WR STARSK STAR 5 Women U13 Flt C Victoria Bagienski Female Extreme Edge SC Edmonton AB/NT/NU
2025WR STARSK STAR 5 Women U13 Flt C Bryn Bilyk Female Sherwood Park FSC AB/NT/NU
2025WR STARSK STAR 5 Women U13 Flt C Zahra Al-Saquaf Female Calalta FSC AB/NT/NU
2025WR STARSK STAR 5 Women U13 Flt C Quinn Paw Female Golden Edge Skating Academy AB/NT/NU
2025WR STARSK STAR 5 Women U13 Flt C Scotia Somers Female Calalta FSC AB/NT/NU
2025WR STARSK STAR 5 Women U13 Flt C Avery Vargas Female Beaumont FSC AB/NT/NU
2025WR STARSK STAR 5 Women U13 Flt D Joyce Shao Female Derrick FSC AB/NT/NU
2025WR STARSK STAR 5 Women U13 Flt D Mio Yuda Female Canmore SC AB/NT/NU
2025WR STARSK STAR 5 Women U13 Flt D Emberly Cranford Female Derrick FSC AB/NT/NU
2025WR STARSK STAR 5 Women U13 Flt D Keira Reid Female Thorncliffe Greenview ISC AB/NT/NU
2025WR STARSK STAR 5 Women U13 Flt D Taylor Blais Female Calalta FSC AB/NT/NU
2025WR STARSK STAR 5 Women U13 Flt D Sydney Lee Female Ice Edge SC AB/NT/NU
2025WR STARSK STAR 5 Women U13 Flt D Savanna Hamednaka Female Extreme Edge SC Edmonton AB/NT/NU
2025WR STARSK STAR 5 Women U13 Flt E Megan Lewis-Moore Female Cochrane SC AB/NT/NU
2025WR STARSK STAR 5 Women U13 Flt E Season Li Female Lake Bonavista FSC AB/NT/NU
2025WR STARSK STAR 5 Women U13 Flt E Sofia Williams Female Derrick FSC AB/NT/NU
2025WR STARSK STAR 5 Women U13 Flt E Scarlett Boyko Female Calalta FSC AB/NT/NU
2025WR STARSK STAR 5 Women U13 Flt E Mina Ann Knebel Female Red Deer SC AB/NT/NU
2025WR STARSK STAR 5 Women U13 Flt E Samantha Garces Female Noralta FSC AB/NT/NU
2025WR STARSK STAR 5 Women U13 Flt E Sian Chen Female Derrick FSC AB/NT/NU
2025WR STARSK STAR 5 Women 13O Flt A Rachel Reid Female Calalta FSC AB/NT/NU
2025WR STARSK STAR 5 Women 13O Flt A Alice Dunne Female Calgary WC AB/NT/NU
2025WR STARSK STAR 5 Women 13O Flt A Ea Cahoon Female Lethbridge SC AB/NT/NU
2025WR STARSK STAR 5 Women 13O Flt A Qianna Sheveliora Sianturi Female Extreme Edge SC Edmonton AB/NT/NU
2025WR STARSK STAR 5 Women 13O Flt A Clara Rosen Female St Albert Skating Centre AB/NT/NU
2025WR STARSK STAR 5 Women 13O Flt A Elyse Quenneville Female Calgary WC AB/NT/NU
2025WR STARSK STAR 5 Women 13O Flt B Sofia Prytula Female Mayfield FSC AB/NT/NU
2025WR STARSK STAR 5 Women 13O Flt B MakaylJade Serrano Female Derrick FSC AB/NT/NU
2025WR STARSK STAR 5 Women 13O Flt B Eva Jiang Female Derrick FSC AB/NT/NU
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2025WR STARSK STAR 5 Women 13O Flt B Kaitlyn Lupas Female Huntington Hills SC AB/NT/NU
2025WR STARSK STAR 5 Women 13O Flt B Jaycee Chung Female St Albert Skating Centre AB/NT/NU
2025WR STARSK STAR 5 Women 13O Flt B Rebecca Tweten Female Sherwood Park FSC AB/NT/NU
2025WR STARSK STAR 5 Women 13O Flt C Makaylie Van Buskirk Female Noralta FSC AB/NT/NU
2025WR STARSK STAR 5 Women 13O Flt C Maya Mohapatra Female Thorncliffe Greenview ISC AB/NT/NU
2025WR STARSK STAR 5 Women 13O Flt C Gwendolyn McColman Female Sherwood Park FSC AB/NT/NU
2025WR STARSK STAR 5 Women 13O Flt C Claire Zhang Female Huntington Hills SC AB/NT/NU
2025WR STARSK STAR 5 Women 13O Flt C Chayse Lucas Female Red Deer SC AB/NT/NU
2025WR STARSK STAR 5 Women 13O Flt C Catlynh Hoang Female Federation SC AB/NT/NU
2025WR STARSK STAR 6 Women Flt A Brooke Campbell Female Glencoe Club AB/NT/NU
2025WR STARSK STAR 6 Women Flt A Katie Bulmer Female Huntington Hills SC AB/NT/NU
2025WR STARSK STAR 6 Women Flt A Nissi Ga-eul Choi Female Lake Bonavista FSC AB/NT/NU
2025WR STARSK STAR 6 Women Flt A Julia Wessels Female Lake Bonavista FSC AB/NT/NU
2025WR STARSK STAR 6 Women Flt A Mical Michael Female Extreme Edge SC Edmonton AB/NT/NU
2025WR STARSK STAR 6 Women Flt A Kaavya Singh Female Golden Edge Skating Academy AB/NT/NU
2025WR STARSK STAR 6 Women Flt A Madison Hubbauer Female Crowfoot Skating Club AB/NT/NU
2025WR STARSK STAR 6 Women Flt B Chloe Stacey Female Beaumont FSC AB/NT/NU
2025WR STARSK STAR 6 Women Flt B Anastasiya Oliynyk Female Calalta FSC AB/NT/NU
2025WR STARSK STAR 6 Women Flt B Mia Ramirez Lopez Female Derrick FSC AB/NT/NU
2025WR STARSK STAR 6 Women Flt B Renee Li Female Fliteway FSC AB/NT/NU
2025WR STARSK STAR 6 Women Flt B Angelica Swaren Female Derrick FSC AB/NT/NU
2025WR STARSK STAR 6 Women Flt B Sofia Quijano Giraldo Female Extreme Edge SC Edmonton AB/NT/NU
2025WR STARSK STAR 6 Women Flt B Jinran (Cairns) Han Female Lake Bonavista FSC AB/NT/NU
2025WR STARSK STAR 6 Women Flt C Lily Inglis Female Glencoe Club AB/NT/NU
2025WR STARSK STAR 6 Women Flt C Eva Jones Female Derrick FSC AB/NT/NU
2025WR STARSK STAR 6 Women Flt C Victoria Cho Female Crowfoot Skating Club AB/NT/NU
2025WR STARSK STAR 6 Women Flt C Maya Boiko Female Lake Bonavista FSC AB/NT/NU
2025WR STARSK STAR 6 Women Flt C Kacie Thorson Female Beaumont FSC AB/NT/NU
2025WR STARSK STAR 6 Women Flt C Clara Parker Female Calalta FSC AB/NT/NU
2025WR STARSK STAR 6 Women Flt C Abigail Weng Female Thorncliffe Greenview ISC AB/NT/NU
2025WR STARSK STAR 6 Women Flt D Hayden Goon Female Lake Bonavista FSC AB/NT/NU
2025WR STARSK STAR 6 Women Flt D Katelyn Hughes Female Indus FSC AB/NT/NU
2025WR STARSK STAR 6 Women Flt D Eleanor Teshima Female Derrick FSC AB/NT/NU
2025WR STARSK STAR 6 Women Flt D Sophie Rath Female Extreme Edge SC Edmonton AB/NT/NU
2025WR STARSK STAR 6 Women Flt D Madison Heighington Female Grande Prairie SC AB/NT/NU
2025WR STARSK STAR 6 Women Flt D Kerri-Ella Joy Female Gateway SC AB/NT/NU
2025WR STARSK STAR 6 Women Flt D Harper McCauley Female St Albert Skating Centre AB/NT/NU
2025WR STARSK STAR 6 Women Flt E Mikaela Van Geloven Female Huntington Hills SC AB/NT/NU
2025WR STARSK STAR 6 Women Flt E Ava Casey Female Noralta FSC AB/NT/NU
2025WR STARSK STAR 6 Women Flt E Allison Chen Female Sherwood Park FSC AB/NT/NU
2025WR STARSK STAR 6 Women Flt E Ellie Begley Female West Hillhurst Skating Club AB/NT/NU
2025WR STARSK STAR 6 Women Flt E Avalina Williams Female Fliteway FSC AB/NT/NU
2025WR STARSK STAR 6 Women Flt E Abigail Wagner Female Banff FSC AB/NT/NU
2025WR STARSK STAR 6 Women Flt E Kelly Kong Female Royal Glenora Club AB/NT/NU
2025WR STARSK STAR 6 Women Flt F Mya Hussey Female Grande Prairie SC AB/NT/NU
2025WR STARSK STAR 6 Women Flt F Karina Hannigan Female Extreme Edge SC Edmonton AB/NT/NU
2025WR STARSK STAR 6 Women Flt F Harper Brinker Female Royal Glenora Club AB/NT/NU
2025WR STARSK STAR 6 Women Flt F Kiara Stannard Female Noralta FSC AB/NT/NU
2025WR STARSK STAR 6 Women Flt F Amaiya Olson Female West Hillhurst Skating Club AB/NT/NU
2025WR STARSK STAR 6 Women Flt F Leilah Molina Female Banff FSC AB/NT/NU
2025WR STARSK STAR 6 Women Flt F Hailey Benoit Female Noralta FSC AB/NT/NU
2025WR STARSK STAR 6 Women Flt G Madeleine MacDonald Female Gateway SC AB/NT/NU
2025WR STARSK STAR 6 Women Flt G Afsha Sajid Female Huntington Hills SC AB/NT/NU
2025WR STARSK STAR 6 Women Flt G Brooke Bilyk Female Sherwood Park FSC AB/NT/NU
2025WR STARSK STAR 6 Women Flt G Chloe Ronald Female Oak Bay FSC BC/YK
2025WR STARSK STAR 6 Women Flt G Jessica James Female Champs ISC of BC BC/YK
2025WR STARSK STAR 6 Women Flt G Sophia Protopappas Female Calalta FSC AB/NT/NU
2025WR STARSK STAR 6 Women Flt G Rebecca Lee Female Thorncliffe Greenview ISC AB/NT/NU
2025WR STARSK STAR 7 Women Flt A Grace Li Female Derrick FSC AB/NT/NU
2025WR STARSK STAR 7 Women Flt A Ella Robinson Female Goldstar Skating Academy AB/NT/NU
2025WR STARSK STAR 7 Women Flt A Julia Klyukanov Female West Hillhurst Skating Club AB/NT/NU
2025WR STARSK STAR 7 Women Flt A Claire Loraas Female Ice Palace FSC AB/NT/NU
2025WR STARSK STAR 7 Women Flt A Maria-Sophie Guay Female Derrick FSC AB/NT/NU
2025WR STARSK STAR 7 Women Flt A Brooke Campbell Female Glencoe Club AB/NT/NU
2025WR STARSK STAR 7 Women Flt A Athena Sun Female Ice Palace FSC AB/NT/NU
2025WR STARSK STAR 7 Women Flt B Chloe Stacey Female Beaumont FSC AB/NT/NU
2025WR STARSK STAR 7 Women Flt B Kaavya Singh Female Golden Edge Skating Academy AB/NT/NU
2025WR STARSK STAR 7 Women Flt B Madison Hubbauer Female Crowfoot Skating Club AB/NT/NU
2025WR STARSK STAR 7 Women Flt B Anastasiya Oliynyk Female Calalta FSC AB/NT/NU
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2025WR STARSK STAR 7 Women Flt B Angelica Swaren Female Derrick FSC AB/NT/NU
2025WR STARSK STAR 7 Women Flt B Renee Li Female Fliteway FSC AB/NT/NU
2025WR STARSK STAR 7 Women Flt B Mia Ramirez Lopez Female Derrick FSC AB/NT/NU
2025WR STARSK STAR 7 Women Flt C McKenzie Elgie Female Glencoe Club AB/NT/NU
2025WR STARSK STAR 7 Women Flt C Kacie Thorson Female Beaumont FSC AB/NT/NU
2025WR STARSK STAR 7 Women Flt C Eva Jones Female Derrick FSC AB/NT/NU
2025WR STARSK STAR 7 Women Flt C Sophie Korin Female Lake Bonavista FSC AB/NT/NU
2025WR STARSK STAR 7 Women Flt C Maya Boiko Female Lake Bonavista FSC AB/NT/NU
2025WR STARSK STAR 7 Women Flt C Braylin Biddlecombe Female Kimberley Skating Club BC/YK
2025WR STARSK STAR 7 Women Flt C Lily Inglis Female Glencoe Club AB/NT/NU
2025WR STARSK STAR 7 Women Flt D Ania Persaud Female Fliteway FSC AB/NT/NU
2025WR STARSK STAR 7 Women Flt D Advika Kumar Female Derrick FSC AB/NT/NU
2025WR STARSK STAR 7 Women Flt D Harper McCauley Female St Albert Skating Centre AB/NT/NU
2025WR STARSK STAR 7 Women Flt D Madison Heighington Female Grande Prairie SC AB/NT/NU
2025WR STARSK STAR 7 Women Flt D Hayden Goon Female Lake Bonavista FSC AB/NT/NU
2025WR STARSK STAR 7 Women Flt D Allison Chen Female Sherwood Park FSC AB/NT/NU
2025WR STARSK STAR 7 Women Flt D Ava Casey Female Noralta FSC AB/NT/NU
2025WR STARSK STAR 7 Women Flt E Sofia Lehouillier Female Lake Bonavista FSC AB/NT/NU
2025WR STARSK STAR 7 Women Flt E Madelaine Dubois Female Banff FSC AB/NT/NU
2025WR STARSK STAR 7 Women Flt E Karmen Kong Female Royal Glenora Club AB/NT/NU
2025WR STARSK STAR 7 Women Flt E Makaylie Van Buskirk Female Noralta FSC AB/NT/NU
2025WR STARSK STAR 7 Women Flt E Ema Coropceanu Female Extreme Edge SC Edmonton AB/NT/NU
2025WR STARSK STAR 7 Women Flt E Annora MacKay Female Derrick FSC AB/NT/NU
2025WR STARSK STAR 7 Women Flt E Isla Moch Female Calalta FSC AB/NT/NU
2025WR STARSK STAR 7 Women Flt E Amelia Swords Female Vancouver SC BC/YK
2025WR STARSK STAR 7 Women Flt F Elizabeth Deans Female Moose Jaw SC SK
2025WR STARSK STAR 7 Women Flt F Ella Maruyama Female Ice Palace FSC AB/NT/NU
2025WR STARSK STAR 7 Women Flt F Mya Hussey Female Grande Prairie SC AB/NT/NU
2025WR STARSK STAR 7 Women Flt F Isabella Bulmer Female Huntington Hills SC AB/NT/NU
2025WR STARSK STAR 7 Women Flt F Emma Brown Female Calalta FSC AB/NT/NU
2025WR STARSK STAR 7 Women Flt F Hailey Benoit Female Noralta FSC AB/NT/NU
2025WR STARSK STAR 7 Women Flt F Lexi Brehmer Female Red Deer SC AB/NT/NU
2025WR STARSK STAR 7 Women Flt F Kiara Stannard Female Noralta FSC AB/NT/NU
2025WR STARSK STAR 7 Women Flt G Sophia Protopappas Female Calalta FSC AB/NT/NU
2025WR STARSK STAR 7 Women Flt G Liel Isakov Female Sherwood Park FSC AB/NT/NU
2025WR STARSK STAR 7 Women Flt G Madeleine MacDonald Female Gateway SC AB/NT/NU
2025WR STARSK STAR 7 Women Flt G Joylin Chan Female Fliteway FSC AB/NT/NU
2025WR STARSK STAR 7 Women Flt G Brooke Bilyk Female Sherwood Park FSC AB/NT/NU
2025WR STARSK STAR 7 Women Flt G Sydney Hong Female Gateway SC AB/NT/NU
2025WR STARSK STAR 7 Women Flt G Bernice Tang Female Ice Palace FSC AB/NT/NU
2025WR STARSK STAR 7 Women Flt G Chloe Ronald Female Oak Bay FSC BC/YK
2025WR STARSK STAR 8 Women Flt A Isla Moch Female Calalta FSC AB/NT/NU
2025WR STARSK STAR 8 Women Flt A Annora MacKay Female Derrick FSC AB/NT/NU
2025WR STARSK STAR 8 Women Flt A Madelaine Dubois Female Banff FSC AB/NT/NU
2025WR STARSK STAR 8 Women Flt A Mya Muench Female Sherwood Park FSC AB/NT/NU
2025WR STARSK STAR 8 Women Flt A Ema Coropceanu Female Extreme Edge SC Edmonton AB/NT/NU
2025WR STARSK STAR 8 Women Flt A Amelia Swords Female Vancouver SC BC/YK
2025WR STARSK STAR 8 Women Flt B Yanna Mallari Female Red Deer SC AB/NT/NU
2025WR STARSK STAR 8 Women Flt B Abigail Pak Female Ice Palace FSC AB/NT/NU
2025WR STARSK STAR 8 Women Flt B Isabella Bulmer Female Huntington Hills SC AB/NT/NU
2025WR STARSK STAR 8 Women Flt B Karmen Kong Female Royal Glenora Club AB/NT/NU
2025WR STARSK STAR 8 Women Flt B Sofia Lehouillier Female Lake Bonavista FSC AB/NT/NU
2025WR STARSK STAR 8 Women Flt B Ella Maruyama Female Ice Palace FSC AB/NT/NU
2025WR STARSK STAR 8 Women Flt C Emma Maina Female Calalta FSC AB/NT/NU
2025WR STARSK STAR 8 Women Flt C Emma Brown Female Calalta FSC AB/NT/NU
2025WR STARSK STAR 8 Women Flt C Joylin Chan Female Fliteway FSC AB/NT/NU
2025WR STARSK STAR 8 Women Flt C Evalea Foley Female Cochrane SC AB/NT/NU
2025WR STARSK STAR 8 Women Flt C Liel Isakov Female Sherwood Park FSC AB/NT/NU
2025WR STARSK STAR 8 Women Flt C Mia Kim-Fine Female Crowfoot Skating Club AB/NT/NU
2025WR STARSK STAR 8 Women Flt C Elizabeth Deans Female Moose Jaw SC SK
2025WR STARSK STAR 8 Women Flt D Rebecca Lu Female Derrick FSC AB/NT/NU
2025WR STARSK STAR 8 Women Flt D Sydney Hong Female Gateway SC AB/NT/NU
2025WR STARSK STAR 8 Women Flt D Bernice Tang Female Ice Palace FSC AB/NT/NU
2025WR STARSK STAR 8 Women Flt D Annaliese Kirk Female Derrick FSC AB/NT/NU
2025WR STARSK STAR 8 Women Flt D Peyton Murphy Female Huntington Hills SC AB/NT/NU
2025WR STARSK STAR 8 Women Flt D Arabella Robinson Female Calalta FSC AB/NT/NU
2025WR STARSK STAR 8 Women Flt D Emjay McBrydie Female Fliteway FSC AB/NT/NU
2025WR STARSK STAR 9 Women Flt A Mya Muench Female Sherwood Park FSC AB/NT/NU
2025WR STARSK STAR 9 Women Flt A Vera Burtova Female Ice Palace FSC AB/NT/NU
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2025WR STARSK STAR 9 Women Flt A Emily Ye Female Derrick FSC AB/NT/NU
2025WR STARSK STAR 9 Women Flt A Lucy Howland Female Oak Bay FSC BC/YK
2025WR STARSK STAR 9 Women Flt A Sophia Shen Female Derrick FSC AB/NT/NU
2025WR STARSK STAR 9 Women Flt A Caitlyn Carey Female Calalta FSC AB/NT/NU
2025WR STARSK STAR 9 Women Flt A Melanie Usatov Female Sherwood Park FSC AB/NT/NU
2025WR STARSK STAR 9 Women Flt B Rebecca Lu Female Derrick FSC AB/NT/NU
2025WR STARSK STAR 9 Women Flt B Emma Maina Female Calalta FSC AB/NT/NU
2025WR STARSK STAR 9 Women Flt B Carina Scott Female Derrick FSC AB/NT/NU
2025WR STARSK STAR 9 Women Flt B Sofiya Oliynyk Female Calalta FSC AB/NT/NU
2025WR STARSK STAR 9 Women Flt B Isabella Scheers Female Noralta FSC AB/NT/NU
2025WR STARSK STAR 9 Women Flt B Mariia Verkalets Female St Albert Skating Centre AB/NT/NU
2025WR STARSK STAR 9 Women Flt B Mia Kim-Fine Female Crowfoot Skating Club AB/NT/NU
2025WR STARSK STAR 9 Women Flt C Arabella Robinson Female Calalta FSC AB/NT/NU
2025WR STARSK STAR 9 Women Flt C Sadie Sholter Female Extreme Edge SC Edmonton AB/NT/NU
2025WR STARSK STAR 9 Women Flt C Willow Sera Female Crowfoot Skating Club AB/NT/NU
2025WR STARSK STAR 9 Women Flt C Lilly Nazarchuk Female Calalta FSC AB/NT/NU
2025WR STARSK STAR 9 Women Flt C Kayla Poon Female Derrick FSC AB/NT/NU
2025WR STARSK STAR 9 Women Flt C Hannah Molina Female Banff FSC AB/NT/NU
2025WR STARSK STAR 9 Women Flt C Peyton Koe Female Extreme Edge SC Edmonton AB/NT/NU
2025WR STARSK STAR 9 Women Flt D Andrea Fung-Roque Female Gateway SC AB/NT/NU
2025WR STARSK STAR 9 Women Flt D Megan Bursey Female Derrick FSC AB/NT/NU
2025WR STARSK STAR 9 Women Flt D Kyla Garritano Female St Albert Skating Centre AB/NT/NU
2025WR STARSK STAR 9 Women Flt D Isabella Wood Female Gateway SC AB/NT/NU
2025WR STARSK STAR 9 Women Flt D Annaliese Kirk Female Derrick FSC AB/NT/NU
2025WR STARSK STAR 9 Women Flt D Evalea Foley Female Cochrane SC AB/NT/NU
2025WR STARSK STAR 9 Women Flt D Emjay McBrydie Female Fliteway FSC AB/NT/NU


